
Level Min BB Ante
1 20 100 - 200
2 20 200 100 - 200

3 20 300 200 - 300 Start Reg. Closes

4 20 400 200 - 400 3:00 PM 6:50 PM

5 20 500 300 - 500

6 20 600 300 - 600
7 20 800 400 - 800
8 20 1,000 500 - 1,000
9 20 1,200 600 - 1,200
10 20 1,600 800 - 1,600

11 20 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
12 20 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
13 20 4,000 2,000 - 4,000
14 20 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
15 20 8,000 4,000 - 8,000
16 20 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
17 20 12,000 6,000 - 12,000

18 20 15,000 10,000 - 15,000
19 20 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
20 20 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
21 20 40,000 20,000 - 40,000
22 20 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
23 20 60,000 30,000 - 60,000

24 20 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
25 20 100,000 50,000 - 100,000
26 20 120,000 60,000 - 120,000
27 20 150,000 75,000 - 150,000
28 20 200,000 100,000 - 200,000
29 20 300,000 150,000 - 300,000
30 20 400,000 200,000 - 400,000

31 20 500,000 250,000 - 500,000
15 MINUTE BREAK

Day

Tue, Aug 19

Final Table will be Live Streamed on TCH LiVE
15 MINUTE BREAK

Updates and live chip counts available at 
PokerAtlasTour.com

GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $200 (Prize Pool) + $50 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 11) for $250.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. Scheduled breaks that were to occur during a 
livestream Final Table will be changed. Players will get a 
30 minute break prior to the start of any livestreamed 
Final Table.

6. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

Blinds ONE DAY EVENT - Dallas location

15 MINUTE BREAK - END OF REG

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

Event #1
$250 NO LIMIT HOLD'EM KICKOFF

$50,000 GUARANTEE
30,000 Starting Chips

Tuesday, August 19



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Day Date Start Reg. Closes
Level Min BB Ante 2A D Wed, Aug 20 10:00 AM 2:30 PM

1 30 200 100 - 200 2B LC Wed, Aug 20 2:00 PM 6:30 PM
2 30 300 200 - 300 2C D Wed, Aug 20 5:00 PM 9:30 PM
3 30 400 200 - 400 2D D Thu, Aug 21 10:00 AM 2:30 PM
4 30 500 300 - 500 2E LC Thu, Aug 21 2:00 PM 6:30 PM

2F D Thu, Aug 21 5:00 PM 9:30 PM
5 30 600 300 - 600 2G D Fri, Aug 22 10:00 AM 2:30 PM
6 30 800 400 - 800 2H LC Fri, Aug 22 2:00 PM 6:30 PM
7 30 1,000 500 - 1,000 2I D Fri, Aug 22 5:00 PM 9:30 PM
8 30 1,200 600 - 1,200 2J D Sat, Aug 23 10:00 AM 2:30 PM

2K LC Sat, Aug 23 2:00 PM 6:30 PM
9 30 1,500 1,000 - 1,500 2L D Sat, Aug 23 5:00 PM 9:30 PM
10 30 2,000 1,000 - 2,000 2M (T) D Sun, Aug 24 9:00 AM 11:15 AM
11 30 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
11 30 4,000 2,000 - 4,000 9:00 PM 11:15 PM

DAY 2 D Sun, Aug 24 2:30 PM
12 30 6,000 3,000 - 6,000 Day 3 D Mon, Aug 25 7:00 PM
13 30 8,000 4,000 - 8,000
13 30 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
14 30 12,000 6,000 - 12,000

15 30 15,000 10,000 - 15,000
16 30 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
17 30 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
18 30 40,000 20,000 - 40,000

19 40 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
20 40 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
21 40 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
22 40 100,000 50,000 - 100,000
23 40 125,000 75,000 - 125,000
24 40 150,000 75,000 - 150,000
25 40 200,000 100,000 - 200,000
26 40 250,000 125,000 - 250,000
27 40 300,000 150,000 - 300,000
27 40 400,000 200,000 - 400,000
28 40 500,000 250,000 - 500,000

Event #2
$500 NLH DALLAS DUEL 3

$500,000 GUARANTEE
30,000 Starting Chips

Wednesday August 20 - August 25
Bag at both properties and recieve a $5,000 bonus

LAS COLINAS (LC)

Satellites

Final Table will be Live Streamed on TCH LiVE

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com

1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $420 (Prize Pool) + $80 (Admin).

3. Unlimited re-entries through  close of registration (start of level 9) for $500.

4. Bag multiple flights:  Smallest bag removed and receive a day 2 min cash for 
that bag. Must put chips in a bag to make day 2.

5. Players are required to have a Texas Card House membership in order to 
participate in the event.

6. Scheduled breaks that were to occur during a livestream Final Table will be 
changed. Players will get a 30 minute break prior to the start of any livestreamed 
Final Table.

7. 9PM daily - satellites will be offered from Aug 20-Aug 22.  Buy-in is $60 
(Prize Pool) + $15 (Admin).

8. Turbo flights will use 15 minute levels.  Buy-in is $420 (Prize Pool) + $80 
(Admin).

8. 12.5% of the day 1 field will be ITM. 6% of the field will advace to day 2 at 

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

DALLAS (D)

Blinds

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

Wed, Aug 20-Sat, Aug 22 DAILY

15 MINUTE BREAK



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min BB Ante
1 30 200 100 - 200
2 30 300 200 - 300
3 30 400 200 - 400 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 600 300 - 600 12:00 PM 4:30 PM

5 30 800 400 - 800
6 30 1,000 500 - 1,000
7 30 1,200 600 - 1,200
8 30 1,600 800 - 1,600

9 30 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
10 30 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
11 30 4,000 2,000 - 4,000
12 30 6,000 3,000 - 6,000

13 30 8,000 4,000 - 8,000
14 30 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
15 30 12,000 6,000 - 12,000

16 30 15,000 10,000 - 15,000
17 30 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
18 30 30,000 15,000 - 30,000

19 30 40,000 20,000 - 40,000
20 30 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
21 30 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
22 30 100,000 50,000 - 100,000

23 30 125,000 75,000 - 125,000
24 30 150,000 75,000 - 150,000
25 30 200,000 100,000 - 200,000
26 30 300,000 150,000 - 300,000

26 30 400,000 200,000 - 400,000
27 30 500,000 250,000 - 500,000
28 30 600,000 300,000 - 600,000

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

Updates and live chip counts available at 
PokerAtlasTour.com

Blinds

GENERAL RULES
15 MINUTE BREAK 1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $420  (Prize Pool) + $80 (Admin).

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $500.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

ONE DAY EVENT - DALLAS LOCATION

Day
Sun, Aug 24

15 MINUTE BREAK

Event #3

$500 NLH GIANT STACK
$50,000 GUARANTEE

50,000 Starting Chips
Sunday, Aug 24



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min BB Ante
1 30 200 100 - 200
2 30 300 200 - 300
3 30 400 200 - 400 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 500 300 - 500 2:00 PM 6:30 PM

5 30 600 300 - 600
6 30 800 400 - 800
7 30 1,000 500 - 1,000
8 30 1,200 600 - 1,200

9 30 1500 1000 - 1500
10 30 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
11 30 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
12 30 4,000 2,000 - 4,000

13 30 5,000 3,000 - 5,000
14 30 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
15 30 8,000 4,000 - 8,000

16 30 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
17 30 12,000 6,000 - 12,000
18 30 15,000 10,000 - 15,000

19 30 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
20 30 25,000 15,000 - 25,000
21 30 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
22 30 40,000 20,000 - 40,000

23 30 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
24 30 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
25 30 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
26 30 100,000 50,000 - 100,000

27 30 125,000 75,000 - 125,000
28 30 150,000 75,000 - 150,000
29 30 200,000 100,000 - 200,000
30 30 250,000 125,000 - 250,000

Event #4

$500 POT LIMIT BIG O (5 CARD OMAHA) 8 OR BETTER
$25,000 GUARANTEE

30,000 Starting Chips
Sunday, August 24

Blinds ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

Day
Sun, Aug 24

15 MINUTE BREAK

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

GENERAL RULES
15 MINUTE BREAK 1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $420 (Prize Pool) + $80 (Admin).

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $500.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be In the Money.

6. Antes will be paid by the big blind and will not count 
toward the size of the pot until after the flop.

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK



Level Min BB Ante
1 15 200 100 - 200

2 15 300 200 - 300

3 15 400 200 - 400 Start Reg. Closes

4 15 500 300 - 500 6:00 PM 8:15 PM

5 15 600 300 - 600
6 15 800 400 - 800
7 15 1,000 500 - 1,000
8 15 1,200 600 - 1,200

9 15 1,500 1,000 - 1,500
10 15 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
11 15 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
12 15 4,000 2,000 - 4,000
13 15 5,000 2,500 - 5,000

14 15 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
15 15 8,000 4,000 - 8,000
16 15 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
17 15 12,000 6,000 - 12,000

18 15 15,000 10,000 - 15,000
19 15 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
20 15 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
21 15 40,000 20,000 - 40,000
22 15 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
23 15 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
24 15 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
25 15 100,000 50,000 - 100,000

26 15 125,000 75,000 - 125,000
27 15 150,000 75,000 - 150,000
28 15 200,000 100,000 - 200,000
29 15 300,000 150,000 - 300,000
30 15 400,000 200,000 - 400,000
31 15 500,000 250,000 - 500,000
32 15 600,000 300,000 - 600,000

Blinds

GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.
 
 2. Buy-in is $150 (Prize Pool) + $50 (Bounty) + $50 (Admin). 
 
 3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $250.
 
 4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House membership 
in order to participate in the event.
 
 5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.
 
 6. Forefitted bounties are added to the prize pool.

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

ONE DAY EVENT - DALLAS LOCATION

Day
Sun, Aug 24

Updates and live chip counts available at 
PokerAtlasTour.com

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

15 MINUTE BREAK

Event #5
$250 NLH GIANT STACK TURBO BOUNTY

$10,000 GUARANTEE
50,000 Starting Chips

Sun, Aug 24



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min BB Ante
1 30 200 100 - 200
2 30 300 200 - 300
3 30 400 200 - 400 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 500 300 - 500 10:00 AM 2:30 PM

5 30 600 300 - 600
6 30 800 400 - 800
7 30 1,000 500 - 1,000
8 30 1,200 600 - 1,200

9 30 1,500 1,000 - 1,500
10 30 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
11 30 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
12 30 4,000 2,000 - 4,000

13 30 5,000 3,000 - 5,000
14 30 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
15 30 8,000 4,000 - 8,000
16 30 10,000 5,000 - 10,000

17 30 15,000 5,000 - 15,000
18 30 15,000 10,000 - 15,000
19 30 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
20 30 25,000 15,000 - 25,000

21 30 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
22 30 40,000 20,000 - 40,000
23 30 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
24 30 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
25 30 80,000 40,000 - 80,000

Feature Tables will be live streamed for some events
Blinds

GENERAL RULES
15 MINUTE BREAK 1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $250 (Prize Pool) + $50 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $300.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money. 

6. Game will change every 9 hands

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

ONE DAY EVENT - Dallas

Day
Mon, Aug 25

15 MINUTE BREAK

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

Event #6

$300 PLO / NLH
$10,000 GUARANTEE

30,000 Starting Chips
Monday, August 25



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min BB Ante
1 30 100 - 200
2 30 200 100 - 200
3 30 300 200 - 300 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 400 200 - 400 10:00 AM 2:30 PM

5 30 600 300 - 600
6 30 800 400 - 800
7 30 1,000 500 - 1,000
8 30 1,200 600 - 1,200

9 30 1,500 1,000 - 1,500
10 30 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
11 30 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
12 30 4,000 2,000 - 4,000

13 30 5,000 3,000 - 5,000
14 30 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
15 30 8,000 4,000 - 8,000
16 30 10,000 5,000 - 10,000

17 30 12,000 6,000 - 12,000
18 30 15,000 10,000 - 15,000
19 30 20,000 10,000 - 20,000

20 30 25,000 15,000 - 25,000
21 30 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
22 30 40,000 20,000 - 40,000
22 30 50,000 25,000 - 50,000

23 30 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
24 30 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
25 30 100,000 50,000 - 100,000

Event #7

$600 NLH SENIORS (50+) EVENT
$50,000 GUARANTEE

30,000 Starting Chips
Monday, August 25

Blinds

GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $510 (Prize Pool) + $90 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $600.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

6. Only players born in 1974 or earlier will be eligible to 
participate.

10 MINUTE BREAK

10 MINUTE BREAK

10 MINUTE BREAK

10 MINUTE BREAK

ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

Day
Mon, Aug 25

15 MINUTE BREAK
Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min
1 15
2 15
3 15 Start Reg. Closes
4 15 5:00 PM 7:15 PM
5 15
6 15
7 15
8 15

9 15
10 15
11 15
12 15
13 15
14 15

15 15
16 15
17 15
18 15
19 15
20 15
21 15
22 15

23 15
24 15
25 15
26 15
27 15
28 15
29 15

Day
Mon, Aug 25

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com

GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $150 (Prize Pool) + $50 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited rebuys available through the close of 
registration when at or below starting stack (20,000 
chips) for $100

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

6.  Single add-on available at first break ($100 = 40,000 
chips).

Event #8

$200 PLO DOUBLE BOARD BOMB POT W/ REBUYS
$10,000 GUARANTEE

20,000 Starting Chips
Monday, Aug 25

ONE DAY EVENT - LOS COLINASANTE
100
200
300
400
600
800

1,000
1,200

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)
1,500
2,000
3,000
4,000
6,000
8,000

15 MINUTE BREAK
10,000
12,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
40,000
50,000

15 MINUTE BREAK
60,000
80,000

100,000
125,000
150,000
200,000
250,000



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min BB Ante
1 15 300 100 - 200
2 15 500 200 - 300
3 15 600 200 400 Start Reg. Closes
4 15 800 300 - 500
5 15 900 300 - 600
6 15 1,200 400 - 800
7 15 1,500 500 - 1,000
8 15 1,800 600 - 1,200

9 15 2,500 1,000 - 1,500
10 15 3,000 1,000 - 2,000
11 15 4,000 1,500 - 2,500
12 15 4,500 1,500 - 3,000
13 15 6,000 2,000 - 4,000
14 15 7,500 2,500 - 5,000

15 15 9,000 3,000 - 6,000
16 15 12,000 4,000 - 8,000
17 15 15,000 5,000 - 10,000
18 15 18,000 6,000 - 12,000

19 15 25,000 10,000 - 15,000
20 15 30,000 10,000 - 20,000
21 15 40,000 15,000 - 25,000
22 15 45,000 15,000 - 30,000
23 15 60,000 20,000 - 40,000
24 15 75,000 25,000 - 50,000
25 15 90,000 30,000 - 60,000
26 15 120,000 40,000 - 80,000

27 15 150,000 50,000 - 100,000
28 15 185,000 60,000 - 125,000
29 15 230,000 80,000 - 150,000
30 15 300,000 100,000 - 200,000
31 15 450,000 150,000 - 300,000
32 15 600,000 200,000 - 400,000

Event #9

$150 NO LIMIT 2-7 SINGLE DRAW
$7,200 GUARANTEE

15,000 Starting Chips
Tuesday, Aug 26

Blinds

15 MINUTE BREAK - END OF REG

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $120 (Prize Pool) + $30 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $150.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be In the Money.

6. There will be a single ante posted by the big blinds.  
The ante amounts will be the sum of the small and big 
blinds.

ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

Day

Tue, Aug 26 11:00 AM 1:15 PM

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min BB Ante
1 40 400 200 - 400
2 40 500 300 - 500 Date Start Reg. Closes
3 40 600 300 - 600

4 40 800 400 - 800
5 40 1,000 500 - 1,000
6 40 1,200 600 - 1,200

7 40 1,500 1,000 - 1,500
8 40 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
9 40 2,500 1,500 - 2,500

10 40 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
11 40 4,000 2,000 - 4,000
12 40 5,000 2,500 - 5,000

13 40 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
14 40 8,000 4,000 - 8,000

15 40 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
16 40 12,000 6,000 - 12,000

17 40 15,000 10,000 - 15,000
18 40 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
19 40 25,000 15,000 - 25,000

20 40 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
21 40 40,000 20,000 - 40,000
22 40 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
23 40 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
24 40 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
25 40 100,000 50,000 - 100,000
26 40 120,000 60,000 - 120,000
27 40 150,000 75,000 - 150,000

Tue, Aug 26 2:00 PM 8:45 PM

Feature Tables will be live streamed for some events

Blinds

15 MINUTE BREAK - END OF REG

GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $2,250 (Prize Pool) + $250 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 10) for $2500.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be In the Money.

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

ONE DAY EVENT - DALLAS

Day

15 MINUTE BREAK

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com

15 MINUTE BREAK

Event #10

$2500 NLH HIGH ROLLER
$100,000 GUARANTEE

60,000 Starting Chips
Tuesday, Aug 26



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min
1 30 100 - 200
2 30 200 - 300
3 30 200 - 400 Day Date Start Reg. Closes
4 30 300 - 500 11A Wed, Aug 27 11:00 AM 3:30 PM

11B Wed, Aug 27 4:00 PM 8:30 PM
5 30 300 - 600 11C Thu, Aug 28 11:00 AM 3:30 PM
6 30 400 - 800 11D Thu, Aug 28 4:00 PM 8:30 PM
7 30 500 - 1,000 11E Fri, Aug 29 11:00 AM 3:30 PM
8 30 600 - 1,200 11F Fri, Aug 29 4:00 PM 8:30 PM

11G Sat, Aug 30 11:00 AM 3:30 PM
9 30 1,000 - 1,500 11H Sat, Aug 30 4:00 PM 8:30 PM
10 30 1,000 - 2,000 11I Sun, Aug 31 11:00 AM 3:30 PM
11 30 1,500 - 2,500 11J Sun, Aug 31 4:00 PM 8:30 PM
12 30 1,500 - 3,000

13 30 2,000 - 4,000 Mon, Sep 1 1:00 PM
14 30 3,000 - 5,000 Final 

 
Tue, Sep 2 7:00 PM

15 30 3,000 - 6,000

16 30 4,000 - 8,000
16 30 5,000 - 10,000
17 30 6,000 - 12,000

18 40 10,000 - 15,000
18 40 10,000 - 20,000
19 40 15,000 - 25,000
20 40 15,000 - 30,000
21 40 20,000 - 40,000
22 40 25,000 - 50,000
22 40 30,000 - 60,000
23 40 40,000 - 80,000
24 40 50,000 - 100,000
25 40 60,000 - 120,000
26 40 75,000 - 150,000
27 40 100,000 - 200,000
28 40 125,000 - 250,000

1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $980 (Prize Pool) + $120 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $1,100.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

6. Day 1 will play until 10% of the field remains.

7. $2,200 will be removed from the total prize pool.  
These funds will be provided to first place as a buy-in  
into our Championship Title Event, held in December at 

Event #11

$1,100 POKERATLAS NLH TITLE EVENT
$1,000,000 GUARANTEE

40,000 Starting Chips
Wednesday, Aug 27 - Tuesday, Sep 2

Ante Blinds MULTI-FLIGHT EVENT - DALLAS200
300
400

15 MINUTE BREAK
500

600
800

1,000
1,200

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)
1,500

SATELLITES

Day 2

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com

GENERAL RULES

2,000
2,500
3,000

8/23 - 8/30
See Title Satellite structure 

sheet for more details.15 MINUTE BREAK
4,000
5,000
6,000

10 MINUTE BREAK
8,000
10,000
12,000

10 MINUTE BREAK

80,000
100,000
120,000
150,000
200,000
250,000

50,000
60,000

15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
40,000



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min BB Ante
1 30 200 100 - 200
2 30 300 200 - 300
3 30 400 200 - 400 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 500 300 - 500 2:00 PM 6:25 PM

5 30 600 300 - 600
6 30 800 400 - 800
7 30 1,000 500 - 1,000
8 30 1,200 600 - 1,200

9 30 1500 1000 - 1500
10 30 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
11 30 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
12 30 4,000 2,000 - 4,000

13 30 5,000 3,000 - 5,000
14 30 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
15 30 8,000 4,000 - 8,000

16 30 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
17 30 12,000 6,000 - 12,000
18 30 15,000 10,000 - 15,000

19 30 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
20 30 25,000 15,000 - 25,000
21 30 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
22 30 40,000 20,000 - 40,000

23 30 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
24 30 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
25 30 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
26 30 100,000 50,000 - 100,000

27 30 125,000 75,000 - 125,000
28 30 150,000 75,000 - 150,000
29 30 200,000 100,000 - 200,000
30 30 250,000 125,000 - 250,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

Blinds

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

Event #12

$400 POT LIMIT OMAHA
$25,000 GUARANTEE

30,000 Starting Chips
Wed, Aug 27

Feature Tables will be live streamed for some events

GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $330 (Prize Pool) + $70 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $400.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

6. The participant in the big blind will post an ante equal 
to the big blind. The ante will not count towards the pot 
size until after the flop. 

ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

Day
Wed, Aug 27

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min
1 30 100 200 200 - 400
2 30 200 300 300 - 600
3 30 200 400 400 - 800 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 300 500 500 - 1,000 1:00 PM 4:15 PM

5 30 300 600 600 - 1,200
6 30 400 800 800 - 1,600
7 30 500 1,000 1,000 - 2,000
8 30 600 1,200 1,200 - 2,400

9 30 1,000 1,500 1,500 - 3,000
10 30 1,000 2,000 2,000 - 4,000
11 30 1,500 2,500 2,500 - 5,000

12 30 1,500 3,000 3,000 - 6,000
13 30 2,000 4,000 4,000 - 8,000
14 30 2,500 5,000 5,000 - 10,000

15 30 3,000 6,000 6,000 - 12,000
16 30 4,000 8,000 8,000 - 16,000
17 30 5,000 10,000 10,000 - 20,000
18 30 6,000 12,000 12,000 - 24,000

19 30 10,000 15,000 15,000 - 30,000
20 30 10,000 20,000 20,000 - 40,000
21 30 15,000 25,000 25,000 - 50,000
22 30 15,000 30,000 30,000 - 60,000

23 30 20,000 40,000 40,000 - 80,000
24 30 25,000 50,000 50,000 - 100,000
25 30 30,000 60,000 60,000 - 120,000

26 30 40,000 80,000 80,000 - 160,000
27 30 50,000 100,000 100,000 - 200,000
28 30 60,000 120,000 120,000 - 240,000
29 30 75,000 150,000 150,000 - 300,000

10 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

10 MINUTE BREAK GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $330 (Prize Pool) + $70 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $400.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

6. Every 6 hands the game will change.  The games 
played will be rotating in the following order: 2-7 Triple 
Draw, A-5 Triple Draw, Badugi.

10 MINUTE BREAK

10 MINUTE BREAK

Day
Thu, Aug 28

15 MINUTE BREAK

Updates and live chip counts available at PokerAtlasTour.com

10 MINUTE BREAK

Blinds Limit ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

Event #13

$400 TRIPLE TRIPLE DRAW (2-7, A-5, Badugi)
$7,200 GUARANTEE

30,000 Starting Chips
Thursday, August 28



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min BB Ante
1 40 400 200 - 400
2 40 500 300 - 500
3 40 600 300 - 600 Start Reg. Closes

2:00 PM 8:45 PM
4 40 800 400 - 800
5 40 1,000 500 - 1,000
6 40 1,200 600 - 1,200

7 40 1,500 1,000 - 1,500
8 40 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
9 40 2,500 1,500 - 2,500

10 40 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
11 40 4,000 2,000 - 4,000
12 40 5,000 2,500 - 5,000

13 40 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
14 40 8,000 4,000 - 8,000

15 40 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
16 40 12,000 6,000 - 12,000

17 40 15,000 10,000 - 15,000
17 40 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
18 40 25,000 15,000 - 25,000
20 40 30,000 15,000 - 30,000

21 40 40000 20000 - 40000
22 40 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
23 40 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
24 40 80,000 40,000 - 80,000
25 40 100000 50000 - 100000
26 40 120,000 60,000 - 120,000
27 40 150,000 75,000 - 150,000

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $2,250 (Prize Pool) + $250 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $2,500.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

Blinds

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

GENERAL RULES

ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

Day
15 MINUTE BREAK Thu, Aug 28

Updates and live chip counts 
available at PokerAtlasTour.com

Event #14

$2500 PLO HIGH ROLLER
$50,000 GUARANTEE

60,000 Starting Chips
Thursday, Aug 28



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min Ante Bring in
1 30 300* 100 200 - 400
2 30 400* 100 300 - 600
3 30 100 200 400 - 800 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 100 200 500 - 1,000 11:00 AM 3:30 PM

5 30 100 200 600 - 1,200
6 30 200 200 800 - 1,600
7 30 200 300 1,000 - 2,000
8 30 300 300 1,200 - 2,400

9 30 300 500 1,500 - 3,000
10 30 500 500 2,000 - 4,000
11 30 500 800 2,500 - 5,000

12 30 500 1,000 3,000 - 6,000
13 30 1,000 2,000 4,000 - 8,000
14 30 1,000 2,000 5,000 - 10,000

15 30 1,000 2,000 6,000 - 12,000
16 30 2,000 2,000 8,000 - 16,000
17 30 2,000 3,000 10,000 - 20,000
18 30 3,000 3,000 12,000 - 24,000

19 30 3,000 5,000 15,000 - 30,000
20 30 5,000 5,000 20,000 - 40,000
21 30 5,000 8,000 25,000 - 50,000

22 30 5,000 10,000 30,000 - 60,000
23 30 10,000 20,000 40,000 - 80,000
24 30 10,000 20,000 50,000 - 100,000
25 30 10,000 20,000 60,000 - 120,000

1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events. 

2. Buy-in is $330 (Prize Pool) + $70 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close 
of registration (start of level 10) for $400.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

6. Game will change every 8 hands.

7. *One player will pay ante in level 1 and 2.

Day
Fri, Aug 30

Updates and live chip counts available at 
PokerAtlasTour.com

GENERAL RULES

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

Feature Tables will be live streamed for some events
Limit ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

Event #15

$400 H.O.R.S.E.
$10,000 GUARANTEE

30,000 Starting Chips
Fri, August 30



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR 
NOTICE

Level Min PL Blinds Limit Blinds
1 30 100-100 100-200 200 - 400
2 30 100-100 200-300 300 - 600
3 30 100-200 200-400 400 - 800 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 100-300 300-500 500 - 1,000 2:00 PM 6:30 PM

5 30 200-300 300-600 600 - 1,200
6 30 200-400 400-800 800 - 1,600
7 30 300-500 500-1000 1,000 - 2,000
8 30 300-600 600-1200 1,200 - 2,400

9 30 500-1,000 1,000-1,500 1,500 - 3,000
10 30 500-1,000 1,000-2,000 2,000 - 4,000
11 30 500-1,500 1,500-2,500 2,500 - 5,000

12 30 1,000-1,500 1,500-3,000 3,000 - 6,000
13 30 1,000-2,000 2,000-4,000 4,000 - 8,000
14 30 1,500-2,500 2,500-5,000 5,000 - 10,000

15 30 2,000-3,000 3,000-6,000 6,000 - 12,000
16 30 2,000-4,000 4,000-8,000 8,000 - 16,000
17 30 3,000-5,000 5,000-10,000 10,000 - 20,000
18 30 3,000-6,000 6,000-12,000 12,000 - 24,000

19 30 5,000-10,000 10k-15k 15,000 - 30,000
20 30 5,000-10,000 10k-20k 20,000 - 40,000
21 30 5,000-15,000 15k-25k 25,000 - 50,000
22 30 10,000-15,000 15k-30k 30,000 - 60,000

23 30 10k-20k 20k-40k 40,000 - 80,000
24 30 15k-25k 25k-50k 50,000 - 100,000
25 30 15k-30k 30k-60k 60,000 - 120,000

Event #16
Event 16 - $400 MIXED OMAHA 8 OR BETTER

(PLO 8/B, PL Big O, FL O 8/B)  
$10,000 GUARANTEE

30,000 Starting Chips
Sun, Aug 31

Limit

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

15 MINUTE BREAK GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $330 (Prize Pool) + $70 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 9) for $400.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. Approximately 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the 
money.

6. Game will change every 8 hands.

7. In pot limit games the big blind will post an ante equal 
to the amount of the big blind.  The ante will not count 
towards pot calculation until after the flop.

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

Day
Sun, Aug 31

15 MINUTE BREAK Updates and live chip counts available at 
PokerAtlasTour.com



TEXAS CARD HOUSE RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REVISE, SUSPEND, CANCEL, OR MODIFY TOURNAMENTS AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION AND WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

Level Min PL Blinds Limit Blinds
1 30 100-100 100-200 200 - 400
2 30 100-100 200-300 300 - 600
3 30 100-200 200-400 400 - 800 Start Reg. Closes
4 30 100-300 300-500 500 - 1,000 12:00 PM 4:30 PM

5 30 200-300 300-600 600 - 1,200
6 30 200-400 400-800 800 - 1,600
7 30 300-500 500-1000 1,000 - 2,000
8 30 300-600 600-1200 1,200 - 2,400

9 30 500-1,000 1,000-1,500 1,500 - 3,000
10 30 500-1,000 1,000-2,000 2,000 - 4,000
11 30 500-1,500 1,500-2,500 2,500 - 5,000

12 30 1,000-1,500 1,500-3,000 3,000 - 6,000
13 30 1,000-2,000 2,000-4,000 4,000 - 8,000
14 30 1,500-2,500 2,500-5,000 5,000 - 10,000

15 30 2,000-3,000 3,000-6,000 6,000 - 12,000
16 30 2,000-4,000 4,000-8,000 8,000 - 16,000
17 30 3,000-5,000 5,000-10,000 10,000 - 20,000
18 30 3,000-6,000 6,000-12,000 12,000 - 24,000

19 30 5,000-10,000 10k-15k 15,000 - 30,000
20 30 5,000-10,000 10k-20k 20,000 - 40,000
21 30 5,000-15,000 15k-25k 25,000 - 50,000
22 30 10,000-15,000 15k-30k 30,000 - 60,000

23 30 10k-20k 20k-40k 40,000 - 80,000
24 30 15k-25k 25k-50k 50,000 - 100,000
25 30 15k-30k 30k-60k 60,000 - 120,000

1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $330 (Prize Pool) + $70 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close 
of registration (start of level 9) for $400.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. Approximately 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in 
the money.

ONE DAY EVENT - LAS COLINAS

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

Day

Feature Tables will be live streamed for some events
Limit

15 MINUTE BREAK - (REGISTRATION ENDS)

15 MINUTE BREAK

Mon, Sep 1

Updates and live chip counts 
available at PokerAtlasTour.com

GENERAL RULES

Event #17

$400 LIMIT OMAHA 8 OR BETTER
$10,000 GUARANTEE

30,000 Starting Chips
Monday, Sep 1



Level Min BB Ante
1 20 100 - 100
2 20 100 100 - 100

3 20 200 100 - 200 Start Reg. Closes

4 20 400 200 - 400 2:00 PM 6:50 PM

5 20 600 300 - 600
6 20 800 400 - 800

7 20 1,000 500 - 1,000
8 20 1,500 500 - 1,500
9 20 2,000 1,000 - 2,000
10 20 3,000 1,500 - 3,000
11 20 4,000 2,000 - 4,000
12 20 5,000 2,500 - 5,000

13 20 6,000 3,000 - 6,000
14 20 8,000 4,000 - 8,000
15 20 10,000 5,000 - 10,000
16 20 12,000 6,000 - 12,000
17 20 14,000 7,000 - 14,000
18 20 16,000 8,000 - 16,000

19 20 20,000 10,000 - 20,000
20 20 30,000 15,000 - 30,000
21 20 40,000 20,000 - 40,000
22 20 50,000 25,000 - 50,000
23 20 60,000 30,000 - 60,000
24 20 80,000 40,000 - 80,000

25 20 100,000 50,000 - 100,000
26 20 150,000 75,000 - 150,000
27 20 200,000 100,000 - 200,000
28 20 300,000 150,000 - 300,000
29 20 400,000 200,000 - 400,000
30 20 600,000 300,000 - 600,000

31 20 800,000 400,000 - 800,000
15 MINUTE BREAK

Day

Mon, Sep 1

Final Table will be Live Streamed on TCH LiVE

15 MINUTE BREAK

GENERAL RULES
1. TDA Rules apply in all PokerAtlas Tour events.

2. Buy-in is $200 (Prize Pool) + $50 (Admin). 

3. Unlimited re-entries available through the close of 
registration (start of level 11) for $250.

4. Players are required to have a Texas Card House 
membership in order to participate in the event.

5. Scheduled breaks that were to occur during a 
livestream Final Table will be changed. Players will get a 

30 minute break prior to the start of any livestreamed 
Final Table.

6. 1 in 8 players (12.5%) will be in the money.

Updates and live chip counts available at 
PokerAtlasTour.com

Blinds ONE DAY EVENT - Dallas location

15 MINUTE BREAK - END OF REG

15 MINUTE BREAK

15 MINUTE BREAK

Event #18
$500 NO LIMIT HOLD'EM SENDOFF

$50,000 GUARANTEE
30,000 Starting Chips
Monday, September 01
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